

## AAHFN's 18th Annual Meeting Returns to Orlando Today

AAHFN's 18th Annual Meeting returns In-Person this Thursday, June 16th to Saturday, June 18th with Pre-Conference Workshops taking place on Wednesday, June 15th

MOUNT LAUREL, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, June 15, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The American Association of Heart Failure Nurses (AAHFN) is returning to In-Person Meetings this week with the 18th Annual Meeting, from Thursday, June 16th to Saturday, June 18th with Pre-Conference Workshops taking place on Wednesday, June 15th. The meeting, which is taking place at the Rosen Shingle Creek Resort in Orlando, Florida, is tailored to address the educational needs of members of the heart failure team including nurses, physicians, pharmacists, and early career trainees.

"Heart failure continues to be a major public health issue , and



The American Association of Heart Failure Nurses is a nonprofit specialty organization dedicated to advancing nursing education, clinical practice, and research to improve heart failure patient outcomes.



The AAHFN 18th Annual Meeting is tailored to address the educational needs of members of the heart failure team.

implementation of the updated guidelines for treatment are more important than ever . The AAHFN annual meeting will discuss the new guidelines for treatment, how to apply the guidelines and how to manage these complex patients using new technology that all improve patient outcomes." , Linda Wick, AAHFN President

The primary purpose of the AAHFN Annual Meeting is to provide nurses, nurse practitioners, and other health care professionals contemporary research and information on medical management, device therapies, and care strategies for patients and caregivers living with heart failure.

Throughout the Annual Meeting, the AAHFN will:

• Provide expert presentations of current evidence-based practice in the heart failure space, addressing a diverse topic variety and presenter background and expertise.

• Provide opportunities for networking with colleagues of various practice settings and clinical backgrounds

After attending this activity, attendees will:

• Recognize how emerging technologies and new guidelines can improve the lives of patients living with heart failure

• Improve ability to communicate with patients, caregivers, and members of the multidisciplinary team

• Demonstrate enhanced skills and professionalism in care of the patient across the heart failure continuum

· Identify healthcare services to improve patient care and quality of life

Attendance to AAHFN's Annual Meeting will award over 25 Continuing Education Hours (CEUs), which can be used towards heart failure certification requirements. More information regarding certification can be found at <a href="https://www.aahfn.org/mpage/certificationboard">https://www.aahfn.org/mpage/certificationboard</a>. Annual Meeting content will also be recorded so attendees have the option to attend educational sessions live inperson, as well as on demand after the event! This is also a great option for those that are interested in attending the meeting but are unable to do so due to prior commitments, conflicts or health/travel concerns. For more information on AAHFN's 18th Annual Meeting or for more heart failure related content, please visit <a href="https://www.aahfn.org">www.aahfn.org</a>.

## About Heart Failure

Heart failure, which means the heart does not contract with enough force to pump sufficient blood throughout the body, is a debilitating and life-threatening condition, affecting nearly 6 million Americans.(1,2) It is the leading cause of hospitalization among Americans over the age of 65.(3) Heart failure presents a major and growing health-economic burden that currently exceeds \$30 billion in the United States, which accounts for both direct and indirect costs.(1,4)

About the American Association of Heart Failure Nurses (AAHFN)

The AAHFN is a nonprofit specialty organization dedicated to advancing nursing education, clinical practice, and research to improve heart failure patient outcomes. The goal of AAHFN is to set the standards for heart failure nursing care. The American Association of Heart Failure Nurses unites professionals, patients and caregivers in the support and advancement of heart failure practice, education, and research, thus promoting optimal patient outcomes. AAHFN serves as the interface for sharing ideas, translating research findings into practice, and setting priorities for the future. AAHFN focuses on patients across all environments of care from the hospital, to the clinic, to home.

References

1. Mozaffarian D, Benjamin EJ, Go AS, et al. Heart Disease and Stroke Statistics—2016 Update: A report from the American Heart Association. Circulation. 2016; 132:000-000. doi: 10.1161/CIR.000000000000350.

2. Fauci A, Longo D. Disorders of the Heart. Harrison's 'Principles of Internal Medicine. 17th ed. New York, NY; McGraw-Hill Book Co; 2008;4:1442-55.

3. Wier LM, Pfuntner A, Maeda J, et al. HCUP Facts and Figures: Statistics on Hospital-based Care in the United States, 2009. Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality. 2011; 1-3.

4. Heidenreich PA, Albert NM, Allen LA, et al. Forecasting the impact of heart failure in the United States: a policy statement from the American Heart Association. Circ Heart Fail. 2013;6:606-619. Gallagher R, Luttik M-L, Jaarsma T. Social Support and Self-care in Heart Failure. J Card Nurs. 2011; Vol. 26, No. 6, pp 439-445.

Karyn Lockshine American Association of Heart Failure Nurses +1 856-793-0806 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/576667913

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.